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Office of Water Tribal Contacts  

Office  Contact      Information 

IO Felicia Wright 
OW Tribal Program Coordinator  

Office of Water Policy 

Phone: 202-566-1886 
FAX: 202-564-0480 

Email: wright.felicia@epa.gov 

 

OGWDW Kyle Carey 
National Tribal Drinking Water Program 
Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water 
Lead with Regions 

Phone: 202-564-2322 
FAX: 202-564-3757 
Email: carey.kyle@epa.gov 

 

David Harvey 
National Tribal Drinking Water Program 
Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water 
Lead with IHS and other Federal Agencies 

Phone: 202-564-1460 
FAX: 202-564-3757 
Email: harvey.david@epa.gov 

 

Nicole Schindler 

National Tribal Drinking Water Program 
Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water 
Lead with OECA 

Phone: 202-564-3885 

FAX: 202-564-3757 
Email: schindler.nicole@epa.gov 

 

Marjorie Copeland 
Source Water Protection 

Office of Ground Water & Drinking Water 

Phone: 202-564-3876 
FAX: 202-564-3756 

Email: copeland.marjorie@epa.gov 

 

Jeff Jollie 
Underground Injection Control 
Office of Ground Water & Drinking Water 

Phone: 202-564-3886 
FAX: 202-564-5742 
Email: jollie.jeff@epa.gov 

 

OST Janita Aguirre 

TAS, Water Quality Standards  
Office of Science and Technology 

Phone: 202-566-1149 

FAX: 202-564-0409 
Email: aguirre.janita@epa.gov 

 

Frances Desselle  
TAS, Water Quality Standards Program,  
CWA Tribal Training,  

Tribal Outreach, Specialized Tribal Projects 

Office of Science and Technology 

Phone: 202-566-0375 
FAX: 202-566-0409 
Email: desselle.frances@epa.gov 

 

Fred Leutner 
TAS, Water Quality Standards  
Office of Science and Technology 

Phone: 202-566-0378 
FAX: 202-564-0409 
Email: leutner.fred@epa.gov 

 

OWM Nizanna Bathersfield 
Water Permits 
Office of Wastewater Management 

Phone: 202-564-9544 
FAX: 202-564-9544 
Email: 
bathersfield.nizanna@epa.gov 

 

Robyn Delehanty 

Section 106 Program 
Office of Wastewater Management 

Phone: 202-564-3880 

FAX: 202-501-2399 
Email: delehanty.robyn@epa.gov 

 

Matthew Richardson 
Clean Water Indian Set-Aside Program,  
Alaska Native Villages  
Office of Wastewater Management 

Phone: 202-564-2947 
Fax: 202-501-2396 
Email: 
richardson.matthew@epa.govv 

 

OWOW Nancy Arazan 
Section 319 Program 
Office of Wetlands, Oceans, and Watersheds 

Phone: 202-566-0815 
FAX: 202-566-1333 
Email: arazan.nancy@epa.gov 

 

Kristen Gunthardt 

Water Quality Monitoring/STORET 
Office of Wetlands, Oceans, and Watersheds 

Phone: 202-566-1194 

FAX: 202-566-1437 
Email: gunthardt.kristen@epa.gov 

 

Kathleen Kutschenreuter 
Wetlands Program 
Office of Wetlands, Oceans, and Watersheds 

Phone: 202-566-1383 
FAX: 202-566-1375 
Email: 
kutschenreuter.kathleen@epa.gov 
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